
Cummann Luthchleas Gael, Ath na gCurrach 
    Ath na gCurrach, Tigh na Heile, Co. Cill Mhantain. 
Cathoirleach: Deaglán O Finn: 086-2437343. Runai: Deaglán O Broin: 
          087-7839872, secretary.annacurra.wicklow@gaa.ie 

 
 

 
 
 

2014 Under 12 Football Fixtures 
 

 
Group 2 Mini League 
 
Round 1 Mon 7th April 

 
Dunlavin   V Annacurra 

Round 2 Mon 14th April  
 

Annacurra   V AGB   

Round 3 Tue 22nd April 
 

Annacurra   V FREE   

Round 4 Mon 12th May  
 

Annacurra   V Aughrim 
 

Round 5 Mon 26th  May 
 

Avondale 
 

V Annacurra   

Round 6 Mon 9th June  
 

Rathnew 
 

V Annacurra   

Round 7 Mon 23rd June 
 

Annacurra   V Carnew 
 

Round 8 Mon 7th July 
 

Annacurra   V Dunlavin 
 

Round 9 Mon 21st July 
 

AGB 
 

V Annacurra   

Round 10 Mon 18th Aug  
 

Annacurra   V FREE 
 

Round 11 Mon 25th Aug 
 

Aughrim V Annacurra 

Round 12 Mon 1st Sept 
 

Annacurra V Avondale 

Round 13 Mon 8th Sept 
 

Annacurra V Rathnew 

Round 14 Mon 15th  Sept 
 

Carnew V Annacurra 

 
Mini Festival Finals 

    

 Sat 20th Sept 
 

 V  

 


